Letter of Intent Establish Your Legacy with Cleveland Sight Center

❖ While not a legal document, the Letter of Intent indicates your heartfelt wish to provide support to Cleveland Sight Center with a bequest or other type of planned gift.

I/WePlease print donor name(s)	_, intend to support Cleveland Sight Center through a
planned gift to	·
Specify program/designation: Highbrook Lodge, Children's Services, Senior Services, area most in need, etc.	
Method of support:	
Bequest Life insurance	Retirement plan
Trust other, please of	describe
Approximate amount of commitment:	
Or, as a percentage of my Estate: %	
Public acknowledgment of your philanthropy is motivating and exemplary to others.	
May Cleveland Sight Center publish your name as a contributor to the Foresight Society? The Foresight Society was established to honor all individuals who have made the ultimate commitment of leaving a planned gift to Cleveland Sight Center.	
yes no	
Please print your preferred recognition name exactly as you wish it to be listed.	
This Letter of Intent is an expression of my present plans, is subject to revocation or modification by me, and is not legally binding on my estate or me.	
Signature	Date
Acknowledging Official	Date



1909 E. 101st St. Cleveland, OH 44106

Tax Federal ID: 34-0714652